College Savings Plans Network

Program Statistics
Reporting date: June 30, 2007

Total Number of

State or other territory Accounts / Contracts Value of Actual Funds Date of Inception
Alabama Prepaid 73,670 $757,714,000 1990

Alabama Savings 61,485 $658,809,433 June 2002
Alaska 288,665 $3,072,799,933 1991

Arizona 55,644 $422,259,762 June 1999
Arkansas 13,112 $163,759,619 November 1999
California 188,551 $2,614,485,191 October 1999
Colorado Prepaid 13,959 $37,100,000 September 1997
Colorado Savings 252,621 $3,258,214,104 September 1997
Connecticut 60,356 $954,468,207 December 1997
Delaware 25,735 $386,630,366 July 1998
Florida Prepaid 1,223,168 $5,940,834,650 1988

Florida Savings 29,607 $136,435,414 November 2002
Georgia 66,740 $534,556,465 April 2002
Hawaii 3,405 $42,018,715 May 2002

Idaho 16,038 $123,283,508 February 2001
Illinois Savings 165,898 $2,525,562,882 March 2000
Illinois Prepaid 54,265 $993,601,021 October 1998
Indiana 78,697 $620,479,345 1997

lowa 151,411 $2,000,797,418 September 1998
Kansas 110,635 $1,851,373,420 July 2000
Kentucky Prepaid 8,720 $138,000,000 October 2001
Kentucky Savings 12,512 $100,593,558 1990

Louisiana 25,416 $157,474,196 July 1997
Maine 188,462 $5,227,508,699 August 1999
Maryland Prepaid 32,209 $547,777,073 April 1998
Maryland Savings 99,070 $1,432,374,272 December 2001
Massachusetts Prepaid 36,533 $93,000,000 1995
Massachusetts Savings 138,827 $2,663,481,477 March 1999
Michigan Prepaid 82,880 $997,584,424 1988

Michigan Savings 161,063 $1,755,897,067 2001
Minnesota 50,410 $602,730,487 September 2001
Mississippi Prepaid 23,458 $221,000,000 1997
Mississippi Savings 7,656 $81,171,985 March 2001
Missouri 97,926 $1,175,190,068 November 1999
Montana 18,159 $206,950,000 1998

Nebraska 149,670 $1,879,599,520 January 2001
Nevada Prepaid 12,342 $100,566,231 October 1998
Nevada Savings 355,781 $4,063,551,085 October 2001
New Hampshire 545,584 $7,677,179,722 July 1998

New Jersey 186,321 $1,885,579,281 August 1998
New Mexico 167,024 $1,968,445,263 September 2000

New York 531,109 $7,296,545,135 September 1998



North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio Guaranteed Fund

Ohio Variable Funds

Oklahoma

Oregon

PA Guaranteed Savings Plan

Pennsylvania Investment Plan

Rhode Island

South Carolina Prepaid

South Carolina Savings

South Dakota

Tennessee Prepaid

Tennessee Savings

Texas Prepaid

Texas Savings

Utah

Vermont

Virginia Prepaid

Virginia Savings

Washington Prepaid

West Virginia Prepaid

West Virginia Savings

Wisconsin

Wyoming

District of Columbia
Total:

35,551
17,997
136,699
701,660
33,669
89,101
124,201
34,628
431,713
7,328
68,220
38,064
8,826
5,084
152,687
23,685
98,430
6,306
89,838
1,563,888
76,699
9,737
93,691
229,071

$336,466,056 June 1998
$327,124,604 September 2001
$898,675,575 1989
$5,527,189,669 2000
$264,418,038 April 2000
$905,672,252 January 2001
$1,286,364,784 1993
$437,524,378 July 2002
$8,319,540,274 September 1998
$129,682,555 September 1998
$975,196,802 March 2002
$690,131,298 May 2002
$73,067,397 1997
$43,828,273 2000
$1,873,831,583 1996
$229,520,092 September 2002
$2,285,486,275 1996
$72,084,962 December 1999
$1,550,080,319 1996

$24,047,198,003 December 1999

$935,928,476 1998
$108,167,350 October 1998
$1,065,617,216 February 2002

$2,148,398,186 1997

Has partnered with Colorado to offer Collegelnvest Wyoming

8,848
9,950,415

$96,613,598 November 2002

$121,995,191,011



