College Savings Plans Network

Program Statistics Reporting date: June 30, 2007

	Total Number of	
State or other territory	Accounts / Contracts	Value of Actual Funds Date of Inception
State of other territory	Accounts / Contracts	value of Actual Fullus Date of Inception
Alabama Prepaid	73,670	\$757,714,000 1990
Alabama Savings	61,485	\$658,809,433 June 2002
Alaska	288,665	\$3,072,799,933 1991
Arizona	55,644	\$422,259,762 June 1999
Arkansas	13,112	\$163,759,619 November 1999
California	188,551	\$2,614,485,191 October 1999
Colorado Prepaid	13,959	\$37,100,000 September 1997
Colorado Savings	252,621	\$3,258,214,104 September 1997
Connecticut	60,356	\$954,468,207 December 1997
Delaware	25,735	\$386,630,366 July 1998
Florida Prepaid	1,223,168	\$5,940,834,650 1988
Florida Savings	29,607	\$136,435,414 November 2002
Georgia	66,740	\$534,556,465 April 2002
Hawaii	3,405	\$42,018,715 May 2002
Idaho	16,038	\$123,283,508 February 2001
Illinois Savings	165,898	\$2,525,562,882 March 2000
Illinois Prepaid	54,265	\$993,601,021 October 1998
Indiana	78,697	\$620,479,345 1997
lowa	151,411	\$2,000,797,418 September 1998
Kansas	110,635	\$1,851,373,420 July 2000
Kentucky Prepaid	8,720	\$138,000,000 October 2001
Kentucky Savings	12,512	\$100,593,558 1990
Louisiana	25,416	\$157,474,196 July 1997
Maine	188,462	\$5,227,508,699 August 1999
Maryland Prepaid	32,209	\$547,777,073 April 1998
Maryland Savings	99,070	\$1,432,374,272 December 2001
Massachusetts Prepaid	36,533	\$93,000,000 1995
Massachusetts Savings	138,827	\$2,663,481,477 March 1999
Michigan Prepaid	82,880	\$997,584,424 1988
Michigan Savings	161,063	\$1,755,897,067 2001
Minnesota	50,410	\$602,730,487 September 2001
Mississippi Prepaid	23,458	\$221,000,000 1997
Mississippi Savings	7,656	\$81,171,985 March 2001
Missouri	97,926	\$1,175,190,068 November 1999
Montana	18,159	\$206,950,000 1998
Nebraska	149,670	\$1,879,599,520 January 2001
Nevada Prepaid	12,342	\$100,566,231 October 1998
Nevada Savings	355,781	\$4,063,551,085 October 2001
New Hampshire	545,584	\$7,677,179,722 July 1998
New Jersey	186,321	\$1,885,579,281 August 1998
New Mexico	167,024	\$1,968,445,263 September 2000
New York	531,109	\$7,296,545,135 September 1998

North Carolina	35,551	\$336,466,056 June 1998
North Dakota	17,997	\$327,124,604 September 2001
Ohio Guaranteed Fund	136,699	\$898,675,575 1989
Ohio Variable Funds	701,660	\$5,527,189,669 2000
Oklahoma	33,669	\$264,418,038 April 2000
Oregon	89,101	\$905,672,252 January 2001
PA Guaranteed Savings Plan	124,201	\$1,286,364,784 1993
Pennsylvania Investment Plan	34,628	\$437,524,378 July 2002
Rhode Island	431,713	\$8,319,540,274 September 1998
South Carolina Prepaid	7,328	\$129,682,555 September 1998
South Carolina Savings	68,220	\$975,196,802 March 2002
South Dakota	38,064	\$690,131,298 May 2002
Tennessee Prepaid	8,826	\$73,067,397 1997
Tennessee Savings	5,084	\$43,828,273 2000
Texas Prepaid	152,687	\$1,873,831,583 1996
Texas Savings	23,685	\$229,520,092 September 2002
Utah	98,430	\$2,285,486,275 1996
Vermont	6,306	\$72,084,962 December 1999
Virginia Prepaid	89,838	\$1,550,080,319 1996
Virginia Savings	1,563,888	\$24,047,198,003 December 1999
Washington Prepaid	76,699	\$935,928,476 1998
West Virginia Prepaid	9,737	\$108,167,350 October 1998
West Virginia Savings	93,691	\$1,065,617,216 February 2002
Wisconsin	229,071	\$2,148,398,186 1997
Wyoming	Has partnered with Colorado to offer CollegeInvest Wyoming	
District of Columbia	8,848	\$96,613,598 November 2002
Total:	9,950,415	\$121,995,191,011